667.63 MAR

CoNoGr~WN R

PR RERRRP R
NookkwdEOoO

Introduction

Types of Aqueous Coatings
General properties

Formulating Aqueous Coatings
Organic Binders

Surfactants

Protective Colloids and Thickeners
Pigments and Extender Pigments
Preservatives and Fungicides
Miscellaneous Ingredients
Emulsion formation
Manufacture and Handling
Trade Sales

Maintenance

Industrial Types

Miscellaneous Coatings

Paper, Textile, Leathercoatings, Wax Polishes, and Inks

Glossary of Terms
Index

CONTENTS

Page

16
28
31
43
58
67
81
88
94
107
111
125
131
139
144

153
157



