## 667.63 MAR

## **CONTENTS**

		Page
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Types of Aqueous Coatings	8
3.	General properties	16
4.	Formulating Aqueous Coatings	28
5.	Organic Binders	31
6.	Surfactants	43
7.	Protective Colloids and Thickeners	58
8.	Pigments and Extender Pigments	67
9.	Preservatives and Fungicides	81
10.	Miscellaneous Ingredients	88
11.	Emulsion formation	94
12.	Manufacture and Handling	107
13.	Trade Sales	111
14.	Maintenance	125
15.	Industrial Types	131
16.	Miscellaneous Coatings	139
17.	Paper, Textile, Leathercoatings, Wax Polishes, and Inks	144
	Glossary of Terms	153
	Index	157